PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Cup wind speed direction sensor
Model ES-W304S
Main features
• Integrated wind speed and
direction measurement
• Imported chips, high-
precision and stable

Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Order guide
ES-W304S Wind speed and direction Sensor
CODE Material
Y With heating function
N Without heating function
CODE Signal output
1 4~20mA
2 0-10V
3 0-5V
4 RS485
5 Lora
6 4G
7 WIFI
ES-W304S N 1 Order example
Specification
Wind speed range  0～30m/s; 0～50m/s; 0～60m/s; (other ranges can also be customized)
Wind direction range 0～360°
Accuracy ±(0.3+0.03V) m/s, ±1°
Signal output
A: Analog: (0-2v, 0-5V, 0-10V), 4-20mA (current loop)
B: SDI-12 (American Hydrological Organization Serial Data Communication Interface Protocol)
C: RS485 (standard Modbus RTU protocol, device default address: 01)
D: Lora/4G/WIFI
Power supply 5～24V DC (when the output signal is 0～2V, RS485)
12～24V DC (when the output signal is 0～5V, 0～10V, 4～20mA)